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FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Q4: REPORTING PERIOD: 1st April 2023 - 31st March 2024

LLOYDS ACCOUNT BANK RECONCILIATION - CHOLESBURY-CUM-ST.LEONARDS PARISH COUNCIL

Opening balance 1 April 2023 16,733.11 NOTES
A
B Cheques paid last financial year and presented this year -
c mxnmsg_é.ﬂm - nc.”_‘m:ﬁ year{minus unpresented chgs in this financial year 13,095.85
({reported in section G))
D Imxumsu:ﬁm Subtotal 13,095.85
E  |Closing balance = (Opening Balance + A (ii. Income Subtotal Only))-D 17,668.60
F Cheques paid last financial year that have not been presented
G Unpresented payments this year 7
H  {Unpresented payments total
ancial year (D#H)
SAVINGS ACCOUNT BANK RECONCILIATION - CHOLESBURY-CUM-ST.LEONARDS PARISH COUNCIL
Opening balance 1 April 2023 1,781.36 NOTES
Interest 18.97
Income Subtotal 1,800.33

CHAIRMAN'S CONFIRMATION
Chaiman's Signature:




Q4 REPORTING PERIOD: 1st April 2023 - 31st March 2024

, ek Var >_§§m3 | Donation to HTV from |  Defib and Cabinet Community Board
Date ' INCOME Total Precept Grant Devolution | Wayleaves | Bank Misc Grant from BC Resident Grant Grant & GNG Grant Reserve AC | Balance
Number Refund Rent g
. ; interest Transfer
April Defibrillator Grant 1,350.00 1,350.00
Allotment Rent 10.00 10.00
VAT Refund 153.48 153.46
Precept first payment 5,400.00 5,400.00
Grant from Good Neighbour 290.00 290.00
May Devolution Payment 1,227.88 1,227.88
September Precept second payment 5,400.00 5,400.00
Allotment Rent 37.50 37.50
Allotment Rent 50.00 50.00
Allotment Rent 12.50 12.50
Allotment Rent 50.00 50.00
Allotment Rent 25.00 25.00
Allotment Rent 25.00 25.00
10,800.00 - 153.46 210.00 1,227.88 - = - 1,350.00 290.00 -




mxu,mzu_._.cxm STATEMENT - CHOLESBURY-CUM-ST.LEONARDS PARISH COUNCIL

(

Q4 REPORTING PERIOD: 1st April 2023- 31st March 2024

Cheques paid in previous financial year and presented to the bankin this financial year
7y
Lo E o S 2 2 g 2 I m b | 25 15 » 3 4
5 sl 2 ) s il Tl (e e BN e e e R e R T g
= 2 =3 o = 2
Total £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Cheques paid out this financial year
=
= = 5 g a e @ £
e E o @ 2 2 8 i m 5 £ £33 T 5 5 &
pate £y | ff E LolEal e bl e e Rl s B R e R el e e 2
me il el s s Rl el e e S et Ra Ralgadaa el B e g
: = & E £ & = i £3 2 (; Wm g
Clerks Expenses FPO 23.24/1 £27.67 £27.67
Hall Hire FPO 23.24/2 £11.38 £11.38
SLCC Membership FPO 23.24/3 £177.00 £177.00
BALC Membership FPO 23.24/4 £161.29 £161.29
HMRC FPO 23.24/5 £110.00 £110.00
Clerks Salary FPO 23.24/6 £440.83 £440.83
Coronation Mugs FPO 23.24/7 £1,788.00 £298.00 £1,490.00
May 1co DD 23.24/8 £35.00
Internal Audit FPO 23.24/9 £120.00 £120.00
PO Box 50% + Clerks FPO 23.24/10 £205.97 £33.00 £172.97
Hall Hire FPO 23.24/11 £22.75
Insurance FPO 23.24/12 £319.47 £313.47
Jiiia HMRC FPO 23.24/13 £110.00 £110.00
Clerks Satary FPO 23.24/14 £440.83 £440.83
Castle Water bD 23.24/15 £31.01
Clerks Expenses FPO 23.24/16 £8.00
HMRC FPO 23.24/17 £110.00 £110.00
Clerks Salary FPO 23.24/18 £440.83 £440.83
HMRC FPO 23.24/19 £110.00 £110.00
Clerks Salary FPO 23.24/20 £440.83 £440.83
September HMRC FPO 23.24/21 £110.00 £110.00
Clerk Salary FPO 23.24/22 £440.83 £440.83
PS Matthews FPO 23.24/23 £102.00 £17.00 £85.00
Clerks Expenses FPO 23.24/24 £8.00
C Dog Bins. EPO 23.24/25 £148.80 £24.80 £124.00
HMRC FPO 23.24/26 £123.80 £123.80
October Clerk Salary FPO 23.24/27 £495.28 £495.28
HMAC FPO 23.24/28 £110.00 £110.00
Clerk Salary FPO 23.24/29 £440.83 £440.83
Stamps FPO 23.24/30 £12.00 £12.00
Clerk Expenses FPO 23.24/31 £8.00 £8.00
Clerk Expenses FPO 23,24/32 £8.00 £8.00
MVAS Hire FPO 23.24/33 £108.00 £18.00 £90.00
HMRC FPO 23.24/34 £123.80 £123.80
Clerk's salary FPO 23.24/35 £495.28 £495.28
HMRC FPO 23.24/36 £193.80 £193.80
Clerk's salary FPO 23.24/37 £776.08 £776.08
Castle Water DD 23.24/38 £25.76 £25.76
Hall Hire FPO 23.24/39 £101.15 £101.15
St Leonards Hall Grant FPO 23.24/40 £900.00 £900.00
Cholesbury Hall Grant FPO 23.24/41 £900.00 £900.00
Clerks Safary FPO 23.24/42 £495.28 £495.28
Clerks Salary FPO 23.24/43 £495.28 £495.28
Clerks Expenses FPO 23.24/44 £8.00 - £8.00
Clerks Expenses FPO 23.24/45 £8594, - £12.99 £72.95
HMRC FPO 23.24/46 £123.80 £123.80
HMRC FPO 23.24/47 £123.80 £123.80
PS Matthews FPO 23.24/48 £264.00 £44.00 £220.00
Clerks Salary FPO 23,24/49 £495.28 £495.28
HMRC FPO 23.24/50 £123.80 £123.80
Hall Hire FPO 23.24/51 £14.00 £14.00
HMRC FPO 23.24/52 £23.20 £23.20
Clerk's Salary - backpay FPO 23.24/53 £93.20 £93.20
Clerk's Expenses FPO 23.24/54 £8.00 - £8.00
Total mHm.QWW.mm- £447.79 | £149.28 | £7,820.25 | £56.77 | £220.00 | £0.00 £319.47 | £1,800,00 | £155.00 £0.00 £0.00 £85,00 £338.29 | £124.00 | £90.00 | £0.00 £0.00 £1,490.00 £0.00 £0.00 £13,095.85
DD = Direct Debit
Int,Pay = Internet Payment agreed at PC Meeting
9 2 2 g 2 25 2
B SR e R R e S TR e e S e R R R
otal 3 = Eg s g = s E : == mm Ffe  Amay o | sE £ s = 235
2| 25 | | £ 5 & & & e E &s |52 g ohgik & g 838
i =z {c} £ 23 o g &
{23 “ M”MM”__ £13,095.85 £447.79 | £149.28§ £7,820.25 | £56.77 | £220.00f £0.00 | £319.47 | £1,800.00 | £155.00 £0,00 £0.00 £85.00 £338.29 | £124.00 | £90.00 | £0.00 £0.00 £1,490.00 £0,00




UNPRESENTED CHEQUES
Cheques issued in previous financial year and not yet presented to the bank for this financial year
G © =
o n K] 0 o - 8 b-3 [ =)
. & 24 b m 5 3 2 g S § g S e i § e 8
fsvuzd Date EXPENDITURE = z £ g % = 5 = * ey g8 L £ T = o E g B e
£ 3 £ 2 | B g z & 3 s < 2 | s8] B & Z & Zie 2
F < 3 = 2 = & (o} 9 g R = fol M
Total £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0,00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Cheques issued in this financial year but not yet presented to the bank
3 Cheque Tocument Rdmin & Bévowed
NI RE VAT Hall Hi
Issusd Date EXPENDITU! o _ s S Insurance Grants to Halls Dog Bins Tne. m_n.a* Training | s
|
Total £0.00 £0.00 £0,00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 ~ £0.00 £0.00
Admin g [ pevo 5 z
VAT Hall Hire Insurance irants to Hall
Rl Suran Grant iafls. Dog Bins e Tralning: Misc
1 F-Total
H £0.00 £0.00 £0,00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £6.00
i i G- Total
VAT Hall Hire Mxﬁﬁw insurance Grans to Halls Dog Bins uﬁ.ﬁ.& Training | Misc
Committed Expenditure for the Year £487.79 £349.28 £2,820.25 £319.47 £0.00 £124.00 £0.00 £0.00

Admin & Expenses includes: Postage

Stationery

Councillor’s Expenses

Clerk's Expenses {mileage, copying, etc}

PO Box

Membership/Subscription includes:

BALC, SLCC, Chiltern Society, etc

Professional fees includes: Audit, ICO

General Maintenance includes: Mowing, hedges, etc




2023/2024
I Headil iy
2018/19 actuals | 2019/20actual | 2020/21 actuals | 2021/22 actuals | 2022/23 actuals ncome Headings Anticipated Neat end Budget v Year
Budget Actual Difference Future
Forecast End Forecast
Income
£ 9,800.00 | £ 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,800.00 10,800.00 10,800.00 7 o 10,800.00 *
£ 1,679.24 | £ 1,093.68 1,093.68 1,093.68 1,126.49 1,227.88 1,227.88 ¥ = 1,227.88 -
£ 33750} £ 187.50 337.50 300.00 337.50 210.00 127.50 E 337.50 -
£ 124,51 | £ = = 1,533.67 - 153.46 | - 153.46 - 15346 |- 153.46
£ 077 - - 98.22 = = b G G
£ 35.00 - = Interest, National Savings < & - - -
£ 36,00 | £ - - - Wayleaves 36.00 - 36.00 0.00 36.00
£ 499,00 | £ - = Other income {BCC Grant) R - R N _ .
500.00 Grant from BC for HTV = s = & = .
100.00 Donation to HTV from Resident 2 - N N s .
- Bank Misc = e z e 7 &
844.00 Defib and Cabinet Grant s 1,350.00 |- 1,350.00 % 1,350.00 |. 1,350.00
7,680,00 385.00 Community Board Grants for Community Events & Fa m 290.00 | . 250.00 - 290.00 |- 290,00
£ 12,512.02 | £ 11,781.18 | £ 21,055.18 | £ 13,525.57 | £ 12,933.52 Total income £ 12,401,38 | £ 14,031.34 | £ 1,629.96 | £ # £ 14358.84 |-£ 1,757.46
2023/2024
2018/19 actuals | 2019/20 budget | 2020/21 actuals | 2021/22 actuals | 2022/23 actual Expenditure Heading Anticipated Year end
Budget v Year
Budget Actual Difference
Future Spend Forecast End Forecast
£ 15302 | £ 253.67 1,533.67 595.08 2] 447.79 |- 447.79 = 447.79 |- 447.79
£ 199.00 | £ 72.00 E, 18.00 250,00 149.28 100.72 % 149.28 100.72
£ 5,847.84 | £ 4,826.24 6,529.56 6,576.47 7,500.00 7,820.25 |- 320.25 = 7,820.25 |- 320.25
£ 13.87 | £ 12.98 1298 17.65 30.00 56.77 |- 26,77 = 56.77 |- 26.77
£ 474.36 | £ 75.00 75.00 = e - - Ex % *
£ 29546 | £ 299.63 299.63 301.81 315.00 319.47 |- 447 & 31947 |- 4.47
£ 499.00 | £ ” 6,400.00 1,800.00 = = 1 - =
L3, 150,00 | £ 185,00 185.00 185.00 200.00 155.00 45.00 = 155.00 45.00
£ 7,600.00 | £ N E = 1,800.00 1,800.00 i 1,800.00 =
£ - £ 160.00 160.00 27.00 150.00 & 150.00 & 150.00
£ 60.00 | £ 287.50 287.50 2,460.00 Aliotment & General Maintenance 800.00 305.00 495.00 = 305.00 495.00
£ 56770 | £ 313.99 313.99 337.84 350.00 338.29 1171 = 338.29 11.71
£ 48964 | £ * 2 215.15 540.00 124.00 416.00 - 124.00 416.00
£ 695.72 | £ ) = = 300.00 90.00 210.00 = 90.00 210.00
£ 10921 | £ 2 = 68.00 50.00 2 50.00 2 = 50.00
£ 2180 | £ i E 60.00 & 5 - ol il =
- 154.88 - Election Expenses - = - - -
- 385.00 General Expenses for Community Events & Facilities 1,200.00 1,490.00 | - 290.00 o 1,490.00 |- 290.00
448.10 - HTV Expenses (paid from BC grant) z o & i 2
844.00 1,250.00 Defib & Cabinet E - = il g
1,100.00 - Grant to H&CCC - - - - -
180.00 2 Repayment to BC for Overpayment % = 5 “ B -
£ 17,176.62 | £ 5,486.01 | £ 18,369.43 | £ 12,816.83 | £ 14,223.12 TYotal Expenditure € 13,485.00 | € 13,095.85 | £ 389.15 | £ 2 £ 1309585 | £ 389.15
Budget Fixed, does not change
Actual Copied from Inc and Exp Sheets
Anticipated Future Spend For discussion at meeting
Year End Forecast Actual spend + future spend
Budget v Year End Forecast plus/minus on budget v end yr forecast
Admin & Expenses includes; Postage
Stationery

Clerk's Expenses {mileage, copying, etc}
Councillor's Expenses

PO Box
ip/ iption includes: BALC, SLCC, Chiltern Society, etc
Professional fees includes: Audit, ICO
General Mail includes: Mowing, hedges, noticeboards, benches, etc




